INDIGEN710 2019A

Week Lecture Assignment Marks| Words|Due / Notes
Mertens et al Chapter 1. The Journey Begins - Fiona Cram, Bagele Chilisa, and Donna
1 Tuesday, 5 March 2019 |Research and Indigenous peoples M. Mertens
2| Tuesday, 12 March 2019|Chapter discussions [1] Chapter reflection due 5% 300|Upload Wednesday 13 March
3| Tuesday, 19 March 2019|Indigenous theorising Statement of Research Intent dy 10% 600|Upload Wednesday 20 March
4|  Tuesday, 26 March 2019|Occupying the Indigenous position?
5 Tuesday, 2 April 2019|Chapter discussions [2] Chapter reflection due 5% 300|Upload Wednesday 3 April
6 Tuesday, 9 April 2019|Indigenous ethics Research skills assessment due 10% 500|Upload Wednesday 10 April
Semester Break
7 Tuesday, 30 April 2019|UoA Ethics
8 Tuesday, 7 May 2019(Paper discussions [1] Paper reflections due 5% 300|Upload papers Monday 6 May, Upload reflections Wednesday 8 May
Waimarie is teaching MAORI 130 and INDIGEN710 will be attending. Venue is Owen
9 Tuesday, 14 May 2019(Building indigenous knowledge Glenn Room 115
Upload papers Monday 20 May, Upload reflections Wednesday 22 May. NOTE This
10 Tuesday, 21 May 2019|Paper discussion [2] Paper reflections due 5% 300|class maybe conducted virtually by ZOOM
11 Tuesday, 28 May 2019(Building indigenous knowledge
12 Tuesday, 4 June 2019|Your indigenous project - presentatiqResearch Proposal 40% 2500|Upload Expanded Statement of Research Intent Wednesday 5 June
Tuesday, 11 June 2019(TBA Ethics Application due 20% 1200|Upload Ethics Application Wednesday 12 June
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